
1st Tee

8.35 am

Alexandra Wakefield                                
Maitland 

Helen Miles                                            
Mt Osmond

Eileen Bray                                     
Tumby Bay

8.42 am

Denby Wandel                                  
Blyth

Marie Matthews                                                                         
TTG

Judy Stirling                                    
Tumby Bay

8.49 am

Sally Curtis                                   
Tumby Bay

Kay Freeth                                   
Whyalla 

Lesleigh Edwards                               
Keith

8.56 am

Mary Blieschke                                                               
Pt Germein

Jan Gamlen                                                                        
TTG

Linda Trenberth                               
Tumby Bay

9.03 am

Joanne Higgins                                                              
Pt Lincoln

Kathleen Barr                                    
Gawler

Mary Schumann                             
Willunga

9.10 am

Janet Whittaker                              
Pt Lincoln

Marilyn Wildy                                 
West Lakes

Doreen Barnell                            
Adrossan

9.17 am

Judy Vine                                      
Clare

Helen Silvy                                              
Nth Adelaide

Elizabeth Blacker                                      
Cummins

9.24 am

10th Tee

8.35 am

Johanna Gogan                                
Whyalla 

Jayne Dawson                                            
Clare

Ros Scrase                                     
Tumby Bay

8.42 am

Kerry Lawrie                                  
Tumby Bay

Elaine Maloney                                                                         
TTG

Jillian Jellett                                            
Mt Osmond

8.49 am

Jinny Hussey                                                 
Pt Lincoln

Nel Steele                                                  
Mt Osmond 

Carol Vasek                                             
Clare

8.56 am

Adie Fraser                                                               
Pt Lincoln

Marian Sorrell                                                                       
Moonta

Jude Carling-Sacharias                               
Grange

9.03 am

Susan Bywaters                                                              
Nth Adelaide

Judy Shields                                    
Tarcowie

Donna McKinnon                             
Clare

9.10 am

Sue Bittner                             
Minlaton

Lynette Williams                               
TTG

Bev Sanders                                           
Clare

9.17 am

Sue Longbottom                                     
Minlaton

Judy Birchard                                             
Mt Osmond

Jan Germein                                      
Maitland

9.24 am

Women's Open Week 2018
Bronze Shield

Tuesday 24th July 



1st Tee

8.35 am

Sue Longbottom                                
Minlaton 

Lynette Williams                                            
TTG

Judy Shields                                     
Tarcowie

8.42 am

Marian Sorrell                                 
Moonta

Jayne Dawson                                                                         
Clare

Elaine Maloney                                            
TTG

8.49 am

Carol Vasek                                                 
Clare

Jan Germein                                                  
Maitland 

Susan Bywaters                                             
Nth Adelaide

8.56 am

Sue Bittner                                                               
Minlaton

Adie Fraser                                                                      
Pt Lincoln

Nel Steele                                                
Mt Osmond

9.03 am

Jillian Jellett                                                              
Mt Osmond

Ros Scrase                                                       
Tumby Bay

Bev Sanders                                            
Clare

9.10 am

Judy Burchard                                            
Mt Osmond

Judy Carling-Sacharias                               
Grange

Jinny Hussey                                           
Pt Lincoln

9.17 am

Johanna Gogan                                     
Whyalla

Kerry Lawrie                                             
Tumby Bay

Donna McKinnon                                      
Clare

9.24 am

10th Tee

8.35 am

Kathleen Barr                                
Gawler 

Lesleigh Edwards                                            
Keith

Eileen Bray                                    
Tumby Bay

8.42 am

Jan Gamlen                                 
TTG

Marilyn Wildy                                                                         
West Lakes

Judy Stirling                                           
Tumby Bay

8.49 am

Elizabeth Blacker                                                
Cummins

Helen Miles                                                  
Mt Osmond 

Marie Matthews                                             
TTG

8.56 am

Kay Freeth                                                             
Whyalla

Mary Schumann                                                                
Willunga

Helen Silvy                                                
Nth Adelaide

9.03 am

Linda Trenberth                                                             
Tumby Bay

Janet Whittaker                               

Pt Lincoln
Judy Vine                                           

Clare

9.10 am

Doreen Barwell                                          
Ardrossan

Sally Curtis                                                 
Tumby Bay

Denby Wandel                                      
Blyth

9.17 am

Alexandra Wakefield                                 
Maitland

Mary Blieschke                                           
Pt Germein

Joanne Higgins                                                    
Pt Lincoln

9.24 am

Women's Open Week 2018
Bronze Shield

Wednesday 25th July 


